EM-wise Communications Company
A Leader at Innovative Microwave Components
“We Tame EM Waves Wisely!”
Innovative Low-cost UWB Components
Low Phase Noise Signal Sources
Microwave/mm-wave Transceivers
Message from CEO
Our company, EM-wise Communications, designs and

operating frequency range from DC to over 40 GHz. Utilizing this balun, our company
is currently developing a variety of ultra-wideband components with 10s of GHz band-
width, including double-balanced mixers, frequency doublers, detectors, antennas, and
other modules which integrates the UWB components.
Thanks to excellent properties of this new balun, our ultra-wideband components show
equal or better performance as compared with the conventional ultra-wideband balun
products, but the component implementation cost can be much lower.
—  Low cost
—  Low conversion loss
—  Standard package options :
     Housing (0.71”x0.7”x0.4”) or carrier (0.6”x0.32”x0.04”)
—  Custom designs (electrical specs. or package type) are possible.
[ Ultra-wideband balun ] [ Cross-sections and field ]
2
Model Number RF/LO Freq. IF Freq. Conversion Loss
UWMM-R3T10G 3~10 GHz DC ~ 3 GHz Typ. 5.5 dB
UWMM-C3T12G 3~12 GHz DC ~ 3 GHz Typ. 6 dB
UWMM-C3T20G 3~20 GHz DC ~ 3 GHz Typ. 7 dB
UWMM-U3T29G 3~29 GHz DC ~ 1 GHz Typ. 7 dB
UWMM-U4T35G 4~35 GHz DC ~ 1 GHz Typ. 7 dB
Customized ultra-wideband mixers can be ordered. Please fill out your mixer specifica-
tions in the On-line Product Order  page. We will send you a fast quotation which con-
tains the cost and delivery information of your customized product.
*

Customized ultra-wideband antennas can be ordered. Please fill out your antenna speci-
fications (e.g., antenna type, center frequency, frequency bandwidth, antenna gain, etc.)
in the On-line Product Order page. We will send you a fast quotation which contains the
cost and delivery information of your customized product.
Model
Number
Operating
Freq. (GHz)
Antenna Gain
(dBi)
HPBW
(deg)
Sidelobe Level
(dB)
Antenna Type
QYA-7T12G-01 7~12 4~6 75~85 - Quasi-Yagi
QYA-7T12G-08 7~12 10~12 7~12 12~15 Quasi-Yagi
QYA-10T17G-01 10~17 5~6 75~85 - Quasi-Yagi
QYA-10T17G-08 10~17 11~12 7~12 12~15 Quasi-Yagi
QYA-20T27G-01 20~27 5~6 75~85 - Quasi-Yagi
QYA-20T27G-04 20~27 8~10 7~11 11~13 Quasi-Yagi
QYA-30T41G-01 30~41 5~5.6 75~82 - Quasi-Yagi
QYA-30T41G-08 30~41 10~13 6~9 10~13 Quasi-Yagi
TSA-23T58G-01 23~58 12~14 28~38 14~17 Fermi Slot
TSA-23T48G-04 23~48 15~19 9~13 10~16 Fermi Slot
BTA-6T15G 6~15 3~5 - - Bow-tie
SPA-4T10G 4~10G 2~5 - - Log Spiral

*
Description
4
Products
Features
3 Microwave/mm-wave Transceivers
—  Low cost
—  Custom designs (electrical specs. or package options) are possible.
Our company has developed transceivers up to 60 GHz. The transceivers include
frequency up-converters, down-converters, and oscillators/frequency synthesizers. We
have developed the low-cost, high-performance waveguide-to-microstrip transition. Also,
we have competitive solutions in implementing low-cost commercial transceivers which
integrate filters, mixers, amplifiers, attenuators, oscillators, etc.
1)  Up-Converters
Model Number Operating Freq. IF Freq. P1dB Conv. Gain
TX-11G-01 11 GHz 1 GHz +25 dBm 35 dB
TX-18G-01 18 GHz 2 GHz +25 dBm 35 dB
TX-23G-01 23 GHz 2 GHz +25 dBm 35 dB
TX-38G-01 38 GHz 2 GHz +25 dBm 35 dB
TX-60G-01 60 GHz 2 GHz +10 dBm 20 dB
2)  Down-Converters
Model Number Operating Freq. IF Freq. P1dB Conv. Gain
TX-11G-01 11 GHz 1 GHz 3 dBm 30 dB
TX-18G-01 18 GHz 2 GHz 4 dBm 30 dB

1
2
3
DescriptionProducts
Features
4 Microwave/mm-wave Amplifiers
—  Low cost
—  Custom designs (electrical specs. or package options) are possible.
—  Standard package : Housing ( 1.2” X 1” X 0.4” )
We offer microwave/mm-wave amplifiers up to 60 GHz, categorized by the operating
frequency, frequency bandwidth, and output power.
Model Number
Operating
Freq. (GHz)
Gain (dB) Psat (dBm) OIP3 (dBm) NF (dB)
PWA-07T16G-01 7~16 GHz 20 30 37 -
PWA-17T24G-01 17~24 GHz 18 33 42 -
PWA-27T31G-01 27~31 GHz 20 33 36 -
PWA-30T40G-01 30~40 GHz 18 33 - -
PWA-40T45G-01 40~45 GHz 9 29 - -
Model Number
Operating
Freq. (GHz)
Gain (dB) Psat (dBm) OIP3 (dBm) NF (dB)
LNA-07T17G-01 7~17 GHz 20 13 20 2.5
LNA-17T24G-01 17~24 GHz 20 10 18 3
LNA-24T38G-01 24~38 GHz 18 9 15 2.2
LNA-35T45G-01 35~45 GHz 15 6 - 2.5
LNA-58T64G-01 58~64 GHz 20 10 - 3.8
1)  Low Noise Amplifiers
2)  Driving Amplifiers
3)  Power Amplifiers
Model Number
Operating
Freq. (GHz)
Gain (dB) Psat (dBm) OIP3 (dBm) NF (dB)
DRA-06T22G-01 6~22 GHz 18 18 28 5
DRA-20T40G-01 20~40 GHz 20 20 29 8
DRA-33T45G-01 33~47 GHz 18 25 37 -
DRA-55T65G-01 55~65 GHz 14 16 25 -
Customized amplifiers for your specifications can be ordered. Please fill out your ampli-
fier specifications (e.g., operating frequency range, P1dB, IP3, noise figure, etc.) in the
On-line Product Order  page. We will send you a fast quotation which contains the cost
and delivery information of your customized product.